Location 

(2) 

Nos. Of 

Hoarding 

(3) 

Value of the work 

(Rs.) 

(4) 

Earnest Money (Rs.) 

(5) 

Time of 

Completion 

(6) 

1 147, Salkia School 

Road 

Tender ID 

2 nos. 

(20 Sq.M. Each) 

Rs. 6,00,000.00      

(Six lakhs only) 

Rs.12,000.00 (Rs. Twelve thousand only)  

[Online through e-Procurement System of 

Govt. of W.B.] 

1 (One) 

Year 

2 128,G.T. Road (N) 

Tender ID 

3 nos. 

(20 Sq.M. Each) 

Rs. 9,00,000.00        

(Nine lakhs  only) 

Rs.18,000.00 (Rs. Eighteen thousand only)  

[Online through e-Procurement System of 

Govt. of W.B.] 

1 (One) 

Year 

3 Shanpur  Store 

Tender ID 

1 no 

(20 Sq.M. Each) 

Rs. 3,00,000.00         

(Three lakhs only) 

Rs.6,000.00 (Rs. Six thousand only) 

[Online through e-Procurement System of 

Govt. of W.B.] 

1 (One) 

Year 

4 Chatterjee Para 

Play Ground 

Tender ID 

2 nos. 

(20 Sq.M. Each) 

Rs. 6,00,000.00      

(Six lakhs only) 

Rs.12,000.00 (Rs. Twelve thousand only)  

[Online through e-Procurement System of 

Govt. of W.B.] 

1 (One) 

Year 

5 Kona Expressway 

(Bator Crossing) 

Tender ID 

2 nos. 

(20 Sq.M. Each) 

Rs. 6,00,000.00      

(Six lakhs only) 

Rs. 12,000.00 (Rs. Twelve thousand only)  

[Online through e-Procurement System 

of Govt. of W.B.] 

1 (One) 

Year 

6 319, G.T. Road 

Tender ID 

2 nos. 

(20 Sq.M. Each) 

Rs. 6,00,000.00      

(Six lakhs only) 

Rs.12,000.00 (Rs. Twelve thousand only)  

[Online through e-Procurement System 

of Govt. of W.B.] 

1 (One) 

Year 

7 Kadamtala 

Tender ID 

2 nos. 

(20 Sq.M. Each) 

Rs. 6,00,000.00    

(Six lakhs only) 

Rs.12,000.00 (Rs. Twelve thousand only)  

[Online through e-Procurement System 

of Govt. of W.B.] 

1 (One) 

Year 

8 Danesh Sk. Lane 

Tender ID 

2 nos. 

(20 Sq.M. Each) 

Rs. 6,00,000.00    

(Six lakhs only) 

Rs.12,000.00 (Rs. Twelve thousand only)  

[Online through e-Procurement System 

of Govt. of W.B.] 

1 (One) 

Year 

3. Bidders should quote the rate including all Gov. statutory Tax’s  as applicable. The H1 bidder shall be 

liable to pay the requisite amount of yearly  rent  of the year along with @18% GST extra on the said